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CBT Supervisors List  

 

Name Address Telephone Email BABCP 
Accredited Notes 

Caitlin Phillips  01206 874143 philcm@essex.ac.uk   

Chris 
McDonnell 

1 Hospital Road, Bury St Edmunds, 
Suffolk, IP33 3JU 01284 723948 Mcdonnellchri@aol.com   

Claire 
Lussignea 

Gateway House, Unit 1, Gateway 11 
Business Park, Wymondham, Norfolk, 
NR18 0WF 

01953 611000 Claire.Lussignea@nwmhp.nhs.uk   

David Fowler 80 St Stephen's Road, Norwich, NR1 3RE 01603 201552 D.Fowler@uea.ac.uk   

Denise Heron 

Suffolk Mental Health Partnership NHS 
Trust, Psychology Service, F Block, 
Hospital Road Site, Bury St Edmunds 
IP33 3NR 

01284 725333 
X 2381 Denise.Herron@smhp.nhs.uk NO 

Applicants 
within own trust 
ONLY 

Elizabeth 
Stephens 

Redwald Unit, St Clements Hospital, 
Foxhall Road, Ipswich, IP3 8LS 01473 329866 Elizabeth.Stephens@smhp.nhs.uk   

Heather 
Balleny 

Ashfield House, St Clements Hospital, 
Foxhall Road, Ipswich, IP3 8LS 01473 329324 heather.balleny@smhp.nhs.uk    



Helen Upright CAMHS, The Newtown Centre, Nursery 
Road, Huntingdon, PE29 3RJ 01480 415 300 helen.upright@cpft.nhs.uk NO  

James Clarke CPMHPT, Newtown Centre, Huntingdon, 
Cambridgeshire, PE29 3RJ 01480 415171 James.Clarke@cpft.nhs.uk   

Jennie Conroy 22 Green End, Fen Ditton, Cambridge, 
CB5 8SX 07834335044 jennie.conroy@cpft.nhs.uk   

Jo Derisley 

Room 27.2.019, Jenny Lind Children's 
Out-patients, Norfolk and Norwich 
University Hospital, Colney Lane, 
Norwich, NR4 7UY 

01603 287963 Jo.Derisley@nnuh.nhs.uk   

Lee Brosan 

CPFT Lead for Psychological Therapies 
Development, Cambridgeshire and 
Peterborough NHS Foundation Trust, 
Elizabeth House,Fulbourn Hospital, 
Cambridge CB21 5EF 

01223 218605 Leonora.brosan@cpft.nhs.uk YES 
Applicants 
within own trust 
ONLY 

Lesley Rogers 48 Parrock Avenue, Gravesend, Kent, 
DA12 1QQ   lespet@sky.com   

Lynne 
Eastwood 

14-19 Young IAPT Service, Auckland 
Road Clinic, Auckland Road, Cambridge, 
CB5 8DW 

01223 533344 lynne.eastwood@cpft.nhs.uk   

Melanie Welsh The Old Meeting House. Turn Lane, 
Woodbridge, Suffolk, IP12 4AR 07711508640 melaniebill@btinternet.com   

Nesta Reeve 
The Conifers, Hellesdon Hospital, Drayton 
High Road, Norwich, NR6 5BE 

 
01603 421285 Nesta.Reeve@nwmhp.nhs.uk   



Nicola 
Ridgeway 

West Suffolk CBT Service Ltd, 8 Angel 
Hill, Bury St Edmund, Suffolk, IP33 1UZ 01284 723948 nicolaridgeway@aol.com YES  

Tony Reilly 80 St Stephen's Road, Norwich, NR1 3RE 01603 201552 Tony.Reilly@nwmhp.nhs.uk  
Applicants 
within own trust 
ONLY 

Tuija Juusti-
Butler 

CRHTT, F Block, Hospital Road, Bury St 
Edmunds IP33 3NR 01284 748 520 Tuija.Juusti-Butler@smhp.nhs.uk YES 

ONLY for 
applicants not 
employed by 
SMHP 

Markku Wood 
Specialist Clinical Psychologist, Early 
Intervention for Psychosis, Thurlow 
House, Goodwins Road, PE30 5PD 

01553 736113 Markku.Wood@nsft.nhs.uk    

Julie Hare 

Clinical Psychologist, Older People’s 
CMHT Huntingdon, Newtown Centre, 
Nursery Road, Huntingdon, Cambs, PE29 
3RJ 

01480 415136 Julie.Hare@cpft.nhs.uk    

 


